
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO; Date Recorded= 1987;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198701070000
04870

01/07/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

108 829

198701120000
10290

01/12/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

109 785

198701120000
12450

01/12/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

109 480

198701130000
13010

01/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

109 785

198701130000
13480

01/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

109 785

198701280000
34360

01/28/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

111 992

198701300000
37320

01/30/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

112 475

198701300000
37350

01/30/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

112 567

198702160000
54600

02/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WELCH, KAY
F.        ETAL

115 322

198702060000
44190

02/06/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

113 865

198702250000
64810

02/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

116 682

198703160000
85760

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

119 780

198703160000
86060

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

119 780

198703160000
86570

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

119 780

198703160000
86550

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

119 780

198703160000
86890

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

119 780

198703160000
86980

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

119 780

198703160000
87060

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

119 780

198703160000
87140

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

119 780



198703160000
87130

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

119 780

198703160000
87470

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

119 780

198703170000
88880

03/17/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

120 29

198703200000
92820

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
92900

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
92870

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
92850

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
93030

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
93040

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
93100

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
93180

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593


