Search	Criteria I	Filters App	lied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0	; Name= (COLLATE	RAL INVE	STMENT	CO; Date	Recorded=	= 1987;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701070000 04870	01/07/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	108	829				
198701120000 10290	01/12/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	109	785				
198701120000 12450	01/12/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	109	480				
198701130000 13010	01/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	109	785				
198701130000 13480	01/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	109	785				
198701280000 34360	01/28/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	111	992				
198701300000 37320	01/30/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	112	475				
198701300000 37350	01/30/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	112	567				
198702160000 54600	02/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WELCH, KAY F. ETAL	115	322				
198702060000 44190	02/06/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	113	865				
198702250000 64810	02/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	116	682				
198703160000 85760	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	119	780				
198703160000 86060	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	119	780				
198703160000 86570	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	119	780				
198703160000 36550	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	119	780				
198703160000 36890	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	119	780				
198703160000 86980	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	119	780				
198703160000 37060	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	119	780				
198703160000 37140	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	119	780				

198703160000 87130	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	119	780		
198703160000 87470	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	119	780		
198703170000 88880	03/17/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	120	29		
198703200000 92820	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 92900	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 92870	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 92850	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 93030	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 93040	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 93100	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 93180	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		